Benincasa School


Calendar for School Year 2018/2019

Please retain for reference



Thursday 30th August 2018	School re-opens (existing students).

Mid-term Break
Friday 26th October ‘18	School closes 2.35 p.m. (usual time)
Monday 5th November ‘18	School re-opens 8.55 a.m.

Christmas Holidays
Friday 21st December 2018	School closes 12.00 p.m. (half day)
Monday 7th January 2019	School re-opens 8.55a.m.

Mid-term Break
Friday 15th February ‘19	School closes 2.35 p.m. (usual time)
Monday 25th February ‘19	School re-opens 8.55 a.m.

St. Patrick’s Day
Monday 18th March ‘19	School closed
	
Easter Holidays
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 12th April ‘19	School closes 12.00 p.m. (Staff meeting)
Monday 29th April ‘19	School re-opens 8.55 a.m.

May Holiday
Monday 6th May ‘19	School Closed	

June Bank Holiday
Thursday 30st May ‘19	School closes 12.00 p.m. (Staff meeting)
Monday 3rd June ‘19	School closed

Summer Holidays
Friday 28th June ‘19	School closes 12.00 p.m. (half day)



	Please note that school will close at 12.00 p.m. on the following 
	Fridays for staff meetings:	

	Friday 28th September 
	Friday 12th April 
Thursday 30th May 

